● The cover type to prevent the filings and dust
● Grippe acting by bearing mechanism
● Mounting brackets in option
6-14.36
Feature
HDPM series Parallel Type Air Gripper/ with Dust Cover
Product features/ Code of order
Specification

04 Pin Bearing steel 11 C clip Spring steel 18 Plug Alloy steel
05 Magnet cap Copper alloy 12 Action lever Alloy steel 19 Dustproof cover Silicon
06 Magnet Compound material 13 Plug Alloy steel
07 Pinston packing NBR 14 Pin Bearing steel
Packing and O-ring material list
Item Piston packing Shaft packing Rear cover O-ring
1 1 1
HDPM  Ø10 APA - 10 MY - 6A Ø8 x Ø1
HDPM  Ø16 APA - 16 MY - 8A Ø13.2 x Ø1.5
HDPM  Ø20 APA - 20 MY - 10A Ø17.5 x Ø1.5
HDPM  Ø25 APA - 25 MY - 12A Ø22 x Ø1.5
HDPM  Ø32 APA - 32 MYA - 16 Ø28.5 x Ø2.0
數量
後蓋 O 型環 活塞迫緊 軸用迫緊
缸徑
Ø 10 Ø8xØ1 APA-10 MY-6A
項目
1 1 1
Ø 16 Ø13.2xØ1.5 APA-16
Ø 20 Ø17.5xØ1.5 APA-20
Ø 25 Ø22xØ1.5 APA-25
Ø 32 Ø28.5xØ2 APA-32 MYA-16
MY-8A
MY-10A
MY-12A
迫緊及O型環零件表